Grand Prix Jeunes de la Ligue PACA 2025

du 18/02/2025 au 19/02/2025 - GOLF COUNTRY CLUB DE CANNES MOUGINS
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NOM Prénom
MAWENE Alexander

LANNE LEWINSKI Justine
MARCINIAK Valentina
FRANCILLON Thibaut
WARIN Noa

DEFERT Maximilien
DESCHAUX Felix
BONNARD Clarisse
BONFANTI Josephine
HUANG Emma
GAMMON Zach
GARROUSTE Hugo
DE LOS RIOS Emma
RISSE Solal

LARENS Victor
ANSALDI Baptiste
PAUL Misha
RAMBAUD Gabriel
TEYSSIER Leon
HAZET Arthur
GLACET Julian
RODUIT Maxime
ALLOUACHE Adam
CASIMIR Clément
PERROT Jules
LAVARENNE Clement
LOPEZ Neil

TREHIN Charles

Liste officielle

ldx
2,4

3,8
7,0
3,7
2,8
33
3,0
6,9
8,9
9,1
4,2
4,5
16,4
8,7
4,6
2,9
7,2
6,0
8,4
6,1
9,6
7,6
9,0
9,8
9,7
7,3
10,7

10,4

M.J.

66

116

158
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185

192

204

222

247

273

279

328

351

353

357

360
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386

417

439

457

470

489
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512
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Inscrit le

19/01/25

13/01/25

17/01/25

03/02/25

02/02/25

29/01/25

06/01/25

06/01/25

06/01/25

30/01/25

06/01/25

04/01/25

13/01/25

16/01/25

06/01/25

08/01/25

06/01/25

04/01/25

12/01/25

16/01/25

10/01/25

02/01/25

04/01/25

06/01/25

25/01/25

23/01/25

20/01/25

09/01/25

Ligue

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
AURA
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
HDF
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
AURA
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
AURA
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
HDF
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
AURA
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
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(1|

NOM Prénom
VEYRENC Aaron

MINEO Andrea
SZIKMAN Eden
GIRAUDO Lenzo
BARROT Louis
BRYSELBOUT Louis
LATY Thomas

VIBERT Sacha

NOIZET Eliott
DESPRES Romain
KONAN-BANERE Antoine
RAVIAT Victor
LEBLOND Baptiste
MARTIN Alistair
BERNHARDT Raphael
HAYDEN Alex
GOOSSENS Arthur
ORAZI-FARRUGIA Lorys
PAN Oriol

RAVOT Pierre

POIRIER Andrea
GOURAMA Elliot
POSTIGO Baptiste
CAREDDU Alessandro
LLATA Quentin

BARANI Noa
CAREMIER Ruby
LAURENT GAY Edouard
MARY Andrea

PAN Hilaire

THIBAULT Evan
SONDERGAARD Thorvald
VELLIEUX Jeanne
SIMON Timeo
MARIANEN Lenny
ORTELLI Juliette
LOCUFIER Eliot

DEYRA Eugenie

ldx
11,1

7,3
2,4
10,4
13,1
9,2
12,2
12,2
15,2
16,3
14,6
17,9
14,2
18,7
15,2
3,3
7,7
9,2
9,4
10,1
10,3
13,5
14,0
14,9
15,0
15,2
16,0
17,5
17,7
17,9
18,0
18,1
19,0
19,3
19,4
19,8
20,0

20,0

M.J.

516

522

578

613

618

622

626

645

647

659

661

686

703

713

717

Inscrit le

06/01/25

03/01/25

10/01/25

04/01/25

13/01/25

05/01/25

17/01/25

06/01/25

09/01/25

08/01/25

02/01/25

04/01/25

03/02/25

05/01/25

16/01/25

29/01/25

17/01/25

02/01/25

31/01/25

03/01/25

08/01/25

08/01/25

09/01/25

05/01/25

07/01/25

11/01/25

23/01/25

25/01/25

31/01/25

31/01/25

06/01/25

05/01/25

01/01/25

06/01/25

08/01/25

07/02/25

09/01/25

29/01/25

Ligue
OCCITANIE

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
GRAND-EST
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
AURA
CORSE

HDF
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

REUNION

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

HDF
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

HDF
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

HDF

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
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(1|
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(1|
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(1|
(1|

NOM Prénom
LATARD Louna

LEBLOND Sofia
DONNAREL Maxence
DELMER Arthur
RONCHIERI Evan
BISQUE Paul
PELLICIOLI Victor
ROSSELLO Lucie
HUIBAN Alexie
TADDEI Max
PELLICIOLI Adrien
NECTOUX Victoire

FELLAH Sayia

NOM Prénom
DE LOS RIOS Mathieu

BARTH Aurélien
STOBIAC Noa
MALENFANT Arthur
SEGURA Pierre
LAMBLIN Arthur
AVININ Levan

DI GIOVANNI Timeo
BARDIN Alexandre

BISQUE Hugo

32,8
33,0

38,0

Liste d'attente

ldx

M.J.

M.J.

Inscrit le

18/01/25

03/02/25

20/01/25

21/01/25

08/01/25

04/01/25

20/01/25

19/01/25

14/01/25

06/02/25

20/01/25

29/01/25

07/01/25

Inscrit le

13/01/25

19/01/25

30/01/25

29/01/25

08/01/25

03/02/25

04/01/25

25/01/25

26/01/25

04/01/25

Ligue

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
OCCITANIE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

Ligue

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
OCCITANIE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR



